
Event No. 2

Event 10m Rifle Junior female

Date 8.6.2012

Rekord: 400 503,7

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 312 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 99 99 99 396 105,3 501,3
33xIT

2 311 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 100 98 99 100 397 102,9 499,9
31xIT

3 245 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 100 99 99 100 398 101,6 499,6
34xIT

4 190 SADANGI Shriyanka IND 100 99 100 99 398 100,6 498,6
32xIT

5 4 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 97 98 100 99 394 104,3 498,3
27xIT

6 247 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 99 98 100 99 396 101,3 497,3
29xIT

7 246 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 99 98 99 394 101,8 495,8
30xIT

8 198 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 98 99 99 98 394 101,3 495,3
22xIT

9 57 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 98 99 99 96 392
28xIT

10 309 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 97 98 98 99 392
20xIT

11 248 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 97 99 95 100 391
26xIT

12 250 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 95 100 97 99 391
24xIT

13 93 KLIMOVA Svetlana LTU 97 100 98 96 391
24xIT

14 40 JUVAN Nina SLO 99 96 99 97 391
22xIT

15 74 SIHVONEN Annika FIN 97 98 98 97 390
28xIT

16 262 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 95 98 97 100 390
25xIT

17 54 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 96 97 97 100 390
24xIT

18 6 HEYNEN Michelle SUI 98 96 98 98 390
22xIT

19 82 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriela ROU 98 95 98 99 390
21xIT

20 244 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 95 99 98 98 390
18xIT

21 261 GOLEBIEWSKA Agata POL 96 96 98 99 389
26xIT

22 265 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 98 97 98 96 389
25xIT

23 151 ZELJKOVIČ Marta CRO 94 98 97 100 389
24xIT

24 165 MULEY Tejaswini IND 95 98 97 99 389
24xIT

25 255 SMETANOVÁ Veronika CZE 98 96 96 99 389
23xIT

26 17 KULJUHHINA Valeria EST 97 99 97 96 389
22xIT

27 55 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna SVK 97 97 98 97 389
19xIT

28 77 MIETTINEN Gisela FIN 97 96 98 97 388
26xIT

29 258 JANOUŠKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 96 98 97 97 388
26xIT

30 16 SOBOLEVA Julia EST 97 94 99 98 388
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25xIT

31 293 BRÁZDOVÁ Lucie RSCM‐Brno 97 96 100 95 388
24xIT

32 22 SZIJJ Katinka HUN 100 99 94 95 388
24xIT

33 249 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 99 95 97 97 388
22xIT

34 39 VERNIK Petra SLO 96 96 98 98 388
21xIT

35 15 MAC KENZIE Jena Kendall L. NZL 95 97 97 99 388
18xIT

36 81 CRISTEA Ioana ROU 96 98 96 97 387
21xIT

37 10 SEDGMAN Alethea Nevada AUS 98 98 95 96 387
20xIT

38 53 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia SVK 97 97 98 95 387
19xIT

39 191 SAJJANAR Meghana IND 96 97 99 95 387
16xIT

40 78 OIKARINEN Marika FIN 97 97 94 98 386
23xIT

41 76 LÄNGSTRÖM Katarina FIN 99 94 97 96 386
23xIT

42 260 KUBISZTAL Patrycia POL 95 98 96 97 386
21xIT

43 263 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 97 96 96 97 386
21xIT

44 25 TOMA Dorina HUN 97 95 97 96 385
23xIT

45 8 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI 95 98 97 95 385
23xIT

46 267 KWASNIAK Natalia POL 97 95 99 94 385
21xIT

47 310 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 97 97 96 95 385
19xIT

48 80 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 96 98 96 95 385
17xIT

49 79 LIEWENDAHL Elin  FIN 98 94 97 95 384
18xIT

50 257 MAZUROVÁ Klára CZE 94 96 98 96 384
17xIT

51 75 PARVIAINEN Riikka FIN 98 94 92 99 383
19xIT

52 256 BARTUŇKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 97 93 95 98 383
19xIT

53 254 ŠIRLOVÁ Michaela CZE 95 99 95 94 383
17xIT

54 297 FOISTOVÁ Nikola RSCM‐Praha 93 97 96 97 383
16xIT

55 41 VOGRINČIČ Bianka SLO 97 93 96 96 382
23xIT

56 23 HANÁK Gabriella HUN 94 95 99 94 382
20xIT

57 9 SIMATH Jasmin SUI 94 94 98 96 382
16xIT

58 266 RYCERZ Aleksandra POL 97 95 91 97 380
15xIT

59 56 DEMOVÁ Diana SVK 94 94 95 96 379
18xIT

60 117 YUMASHINA Xeniya KAZ 92 93 98 94 377
19xIT

61 118 KAIRBAYEVA Aidana KAZ 94 95 94 94 377
16xIT

62 251 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie CZE 95 97 92 93 377
16xIT

63 92 KERULYTE Ruta LTU 92 97 93 94 376



13xIT

64 253 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina CZE 94 91 94 97 376
11xIT

65 316 DIVÍŠKOVÁ Kateřina RSCM‐Manušice 92 92 94 97 375
14xIT

66 101 WILLIAMSON Khathryn GBR 96 90 88 95 369
13xIT

67 299 MATĚJKOVÁ Michaela RSCM‐Praha 92 91 90 91 364
13xIT

68 289 ŠTĚRBOVÁ Veronika RSCM‐Ostrava 89 85 94 90 358
9xIT

69 298 SVOBODOVÁ Jana RSCM‐Praha 93 88 89 87 357
10xIT

SCOPI software



Event No. 2 ‐ Final

Event 10m Rifle Junior female

Date 8.6.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 312 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 10,9 10,1 10,4 10,9 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,6 105,3 501,3

2 311 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 10,6 9,4 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,8 9,8 10,2 102,9 499,9

3 245 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 10,2 9,2 10,5 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,2 101,6 499,6

4 190 SADANGI Shriyanka IND 9,8 9,6 10,0 8,9 10,5 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,1 10,3 100,6 498,6

5 4 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,5 10,8 9,9 9,5 104,3 498,3

6 247 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 10,0 9,1 10,2 10,1 10,4 9,5 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,6 101,3 497,3

7 246 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,5 9,8 10,2 9,5 10,1 10,5 10,0 101,8 495,8

8 198 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 9,7 10,5 9,5 9,9 10,3 10,4 10,0 10,2 10,2 10,6 101,3 495,3
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Event No. 2 ‐ Team

Event 10m Rifle Junior female

Date 8.6.2012

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 CZE A 245 MAZUROVÁ   398
247 VOGNAROVÁ  396
246 BRABCOVÁ  394

2 AUT 311 UNGERANK  397
312 UNGERANK  396
310 PODPESKAR  385

3 IND 190 SADANGI  398
165 MULEY  389
191 SAJJANAR  387

4 CZE B 250 FRANCEOVÁ  391
248 VRÁNKOVÁ  391
244 FRANCOVÁ  390

5 SVK 57 ŠKOTKOVÁ  392
54 PETREKOVÁ  390
55 TKÁČOVÁ  389

6 SUI 4 FÜGLISTER  394
6 HEYNEN  390
8 SCHLÄPFER  385

7 POL A 262 IWASZUK  390
261 GOLEBIEWSKA  389
260 KUBISZTAL  386

8 ROU 82 CONSTANTINESCU  390
81 CRISTEA  387
80 TUDOSE  385

9 SLO 40 JUVAN  391
39 VERNIK  388
41 VOGRINČIČ  382

10 HUN 22 SZIJJ  388
25 TOMA  385
23 HANÁK  382

11 FIN 77 MIETTINEN  388
79 LIEWENDAHL  384
75 PARVIAINEN  383

12 POL B 263 STANKIEWICZ  386
267 KWASNIAK  385
266 RYCERZ  380

67
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Event No. 3

Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male

Date 8.6.2012

Rank No. Name State 8" 6" 4" Σ 8" 6" 4" Σ Total Final K.O.

1 114 MÜLLER Emanuel GER 97 97 88 282 99 98 87 284 566 22
22xIT

2 113 FRECKMANN Christian GER 98 99 79 276 97 98 91 286 562 20
14xIT

3 210 KLEČKA  Jakub CZE 98 94 89 281 98 94 95 287 568 13 3

11xIT

4 283 CHONIN Angel BUL 95 95 91 281 97 96 91 284 565 11 1

13xIT

5 286 CALLAGHAN Kristian GBR 96 95 88 279 94 93 90 277 556 9
11xIT

6 20 OLESK Peeter EST 94 96 85 275 96 95 88 279 554
13xIT

7 160 GHAISAS Vikrant IND 92 91 92 275 92 96 87 275 550
7xIT

8 273 ZALSKI Andrzej POL 98 95 92 285 93 93 78 264 549
13xIT

9 112 BAUER Fabian GER 96 95 83 274 94 93 87 274 548
11xIT

10 52 BEUTELSPACHER Yves GER ‐ WÜT 96 94 88 278 91 94 83 268 546
10xIT

11 214 CHOVANČÍK Martin CZE 96 88 85 269 97 96 84 277 546
7xIT

12 284 SABEV Dimitar BUL 92 96 77 265 92 95 93 280 545
9xIT

13 211 KUPEC Lukáš CZE 94 95 82 271 94 92 79 265 536
7xIT

14 206 SLANINA Vojtěch CZE 96 92 85 273 90 87 85 262 535
2xIT

15 213 PETŘEK Jakub CZE 92 91 75 258 94 92 89 275 533
5xIT

16 272 ZOLADZIEJEWSKI Damian POL 94 94 80 268 93 90 72 255 523
8xIT

17 169 SASE Shivraj Pradip IND 95 92 77 264 93 92 71 256 520
10xIT

18 212 STAŠKO Petr CZE 87 80 86 253 94 85 85 264 517
4xIT

19 51 WINDHAB Manuel GER ‐ WÜT 89 77 85 251 91 80 80 251 502
6xIT
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Event No. 3 ‐ Final

Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male

Date 8.6.2012

Rank No. Name State Final

1 114 MÜLLER Emanuel GER  0  2  4  3
 3  3  2  5 22,0

2 113 FRECKMANN Christian GER  0  3  2  4
 4  3  3  1 20,0

3 210 KLEČKA  Jakub CZE  0  2  2  1
 5  1  2 13,0

Shot‐off (4)  3

4 283 CHONIN Angel BUL  0  2  3  2
 3  1 11,0

Shot‐off (4)  1

5 286 CALLAGHAN Kristian GBR  0  2  2  2
 3 9,0

6 20 OLESK Peeter EST  0  0  0  0
0,0





(5)
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No Hit
Hit
Over time ‐1 point
Caused malfunction ‐2 points
Late arrival ‐1 point
About shoot of place
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Event No. 3 ‐ Team

Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male

Date 8.6.2012

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 GER 114 MÜLLER  566
113 FRECKMANN  562
112 BAUER  548

2 CZE A 210 KLEČKA   568
206 SLANINA  535
213 PETŘEK  533

3 CZE B 214 CHOVANČÍK  546
211 KUPEC  536
212 STAŠKO  517
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Event No. 5

Event 50m Pistol Junior male

Date 8.6.2012

Rekord: 559 652,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total

1 86 ION Rares ROU 90 90 92 90 87 87 536 97,0 633,0
4xIT

2 204 HEJNA David CZE 89 88 90 89 88 92 536 96,3 632,3
3xIT

3 203 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 92 90 90 91 87 91 541 89,4 630,4
7xIT

4 154 KRIŠTO Ante CRO 90 81 95 90 89 94 539 90,9 629,9
10xIT

5 159 JAIN Akshay IND 85 93 90 89 90 89 536 92,8 628,8
4xIT

6 182 RANA Manjeet Singh IND 87 91 90 88 94 88 538 89,0 627,0
8xIT

7 66 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 87 85 93 91 89 88 533 89,0 622,0
6xIT

8 269 CZYZ Mateusz POL 90 93 92 85 86 87 533 83,9 616,9
5xIT

9 107 KÄFER Phillipp GER 87 88 90 87 86 93 531
2xIT

10 271 DLUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 81 90 93 84 92 88 528
3xIT

11 108 SCHWALD Michael GER 88 86 86 89 91 87 527
3xIT

12 35 BORBÉLY Levente HUN 87 91 86 88 86 88 526
7xIT

13 68 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 82 85 87 90 87 91 522
4xIT

14 42 REPIČ Rožle SLO 88 86 89 86 85 86 520
5xIT

15 120 PONOMAREV Andrey KAZ 87 86 86 82 90 89 520
4xIT

16 181 DEVLALIVALA Sumedh IND 89 88 88 82 88 85 520
2xIT

17 270 BLASZKIEWICZ Rafal POL 86 91 81 83 91 87 519
4xIT

18 268 GERSTEN Kamil POL 89 91 86 85 84 82 517
7xIT

19 303 SCHIESTL Lukas AUT 87 86 84 82 91 87 517
4xIT

20 50 DROEGE Fabian GER ‐ WÜT 84 82 87 79 93 89 514
5xIT

21 19 POTASHEV Andrei EST 80 86 84 88 88 87 513
8xIT

22 67 POLAK Jakub SVK 83 85 83 87 90 85 513
4xIT

23 207 JONÁK  Vít CZE 88 82 87 90 84 82 513

24 209 ANTOŠÍK Tomáš CZE 89 82 91 88 80 82 512
2xIT

25 205 ONDRUŠKA Jan CZE 79 88 90 87 87 79 510
7xIT

26 208 FORMAN Jakub CZE 80 84 78 88 91 89 510
4xIT

27 290 KOSTELNÝ Jan RSCM‐Ostrava 87 77 88 79 81 93 505
5xIT

28 2 RIEDENER Alexander SUI 85 88 82 83 85 82 505
1xIT

29 199 GOEL Arpit IND 78 72 86 88 91 87 502
5xIT

30 106 BÖSS Armin GER 87 85 83 80 81 81 497
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2xIT

31 1 ZURSCHMIEDE Frederik SUI 82 87 85 72 84 86 496
4xIT

32 49 TAUCHNITZ Maximilian GER ‐ WÜT 88 83 86 75 79 82 493
4xIT

33 121 SAIBEL Artur KAZ 76 79 81 85 80 91 492
6xIT

34 69 BARTALSKÝ Matúš SVK 84 77 81 84 78 83 487
2xIT

35 21 KAUSTEL Karl‐Adam EST 76 77 91 78 79 83 484
3xIT

36 142 ZIVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB 85 77 82 77 79 80 480

37 119 TYAVIN Kirill KAZ 68 75 80 82 80 81 466
1xIT
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Event No. 5 ‐ Final

Event 50m Pistol Junior male

Date 8.6.2012

Rank No. Name State  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 86 ION Rares ROU 9,9 9,8 10,0 9,2 9,7 9,5 10,5 9,8 9,3 9,3 97,0 633,0

2 204 HEJNA David CZE 8,7 10,2 9,8 10,4 9,5 9,3 8,2 10,5 10,7 9,0 96,3 632,3

3 203 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 8,7 9,1 8,0 10,3 7,5 8,6 9,9 9,7 8,0 9,6 89,4 630,4

4 154 KRIŠTO Ante CRO 9,1 8,9 9,0 8,8 10,3 10,3 9,2 8,7 9,5 7,1 90,9 629,9

5 159 JAIN Akshay IND 8,9 8,0 9,5 9,5 8,7 10,1 9,7 8,8 10,3 9,3 92,8 628,8

6 182 RANA Manjeet Singh IND 8,5 9,9 9,5 9,8 10,2 8,5 6,5 9,1 8,5 8,5 89,0 627,0

7 66 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 7,8 7,8 8,7 9,6 9,8 9,1 9,3 9,0 9,2 8,7 89,0 622,0

8 269 CZYZ Mateusz POL 9,1 9,6 7,5 8,1 8,5 10,0 8,4 6,6 8,3 7,8 83,9 616,9
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Event No. 5 ‐ Team

Event 50m Pistol Junior male

Date 8.6.2012

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 IND 182 RANA  538
159 JAIN  536
181 DEVLALIVALA  520

2 CZE A 203 DUBOVÝ  541
204 HEJNA  536
207 JONÁK   513

3 POL 269 CZYZ  533
271 DLUGOSZ  528
268 GERSTEN  517

4 SVK 66 BALÁŽ  533
68 ADAMOV  522
67 POLAK  513

5 GER 107 KÄFER  531
108 SCHWALD  527
106 BÖSS  497

6 CZE B 205 ONDRUŠKA  510
208 FORMAN  510
290 KOSTELNÝ  505

7 KAZ 120 PONOMAREV  520
121 SAIBEL  492
119 TYAVIN  466
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